APPENDIX 11




Attendees - June 23, 1998

NAME

John Bash
Michelle Bullock
Norm Cherkis ;
Mary D’ Andrea
Dolly Dieter
Eric Itsweire
Scott McKellar
Sujata Millick
Don Moller
Julia Neander
Mike Prince
Connie Sancetta
Alexander Shor
Andrew Silver
David Thurston
Beth White
Gordon Wilkes

ORGANIZATION

UNOLS
NOAA/PMEL
NRL
UNOLS
NSF
NSF
NOAA
ONR
WHOI
NOAA
MLML
NSF
NSF
ONR
ONR
NOAA
NAVO

PHONE

401-874-6825
206-526-4485
202-404-1103
401-874-6825
703-306-1577
703-306-1583
301-713-3435 x135
703-696-4530
508-289-2277

EMAIL

unols@gso.uri.edu
bullock@pmel.noaa.gov
cherkis@qur.nrl.navy.mil
unols@gso.uri.edu
edieter@nsf. gov
eistweir@nsf. gov

Scott. McKellar@noaa.gov
millics@onr.navy mil
dmoller@whoi.edu

301-713-3338 xc140 julia.neander@noaa.gov

408-633-3534
703-306-1586
703-306-1585 x7239
703-696-6999
703-696-4251
301-713-2465 x184
228-688-4376

prince@mlml. calstate.edu
csancetta@nsf.gov
ashor@nsf.gov
silvera@onr.navy.mil
thursto@onr.navy.mil
Elizabeth. White@noaa.gov
wilkesg@navo.navy.mil



